
DEPARTMENT DIVISION CONTACT E-MAIL

Adolescent Medicine Amy Sass AMY.SASS@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
Amy.Sass@childrenscolorado.org

Anesthesia Richard Ing Richard.Ing@childrenscolorado.org
RICHARD.ING@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Barbara Davis Center Type I Diabetes
Janet Snell-
Bergeon JANET.SNELL-BERGEON@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Bioengineering Alex Baker

Cardioloy Katja Gist KATJA.GIST@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
Katja.Gist@childrenscolorado.org

Cardioloy Jessie Davidson JESSE.DAVIDSON@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
Jesse.Davidson@childrenscolorado.org

Endocrinology Diabetes and Obesity Kristen Nadeau Kristen.Nadeau@childrenscolorado.org
KRISTEN.NADEAU@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Emergency Medicine
Leana May

Irina Topoz

Leana.May@childrenscolorado.org
LEANA.MAY@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

irina.topoz@childrenscolorado.org
irina.topoz@cuanschutz.edu

Gastroenterology Glen Furuta Glenn.Furuta@childrenscolorado.org
GLENN.FURUTA@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

General Pediatrics
Amanda 
Dempsey

AMANDA.DEMPSEY@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
Amanda.Dempsey@childrenscolorado.org

Hematology Michael Wang Michael.Wang@childrenscolorado.org
MICHAEL.WANG@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Hepatology Cara Mack CARA.MACK@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
Cara.Mack@childrenscolorado.org

Infectious Disease
Marsha 
Anderson

Marsha.Anderson@childrenscolorado.org
MARSHA.ANDERSON@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

ICU Pete Mourani PETER.MOURANI@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
Peter.Mourani@childrenscolorado.org

ICU
Christine 
Vohwinkle

Christine.Vohwinkel@childrenscolorado.org
CHRISTINE.VOHWINKEL@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Basic Science Research Chris Ruzas Christopher.Ruzas@childrenscolorado.org
CHRISTOPHER.RUZAS@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Basic Science Research
Cameron 
Gunville

CAMERON.F.GUNVILLE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
Cameron.Gunville@childrenscolorado.org

Neurology Tim Bernard Timothy.Bernard@childrenscolorado.org
TIMOTHY.BERNARD@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Neuro-oncology Nick Foreman Nicholas.Foreman@childrenscolorado.org
NICHOLAS.FOREMAN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
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Neurosurgery Todd Hankinson TODD.HANKINSON@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
Todd.Hankinson@childrenscolorado.org

Neurosurgery
Allyson 
Alexander

Allyson.Alexander@childrenscolorado.org
ALLYSON.ALEXANDER@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Nephrology Jens Goebel
Jens.Goebel@childrenscolorado.org

Nutrition Darcy Thompson DARCY.THOMPSON@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
Darcy.Thompson@childrenscolorado.org

Oncology Kelly Maloney KELLY.MALONEY@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
Kelly.Maloney@childrenscolorado.org

Pulmonary Scott Sagel SCOTT.SAGEL@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
Scott.Sagel@childrenscolorado.org

Psychiatry/Addiction Paula Riggs
PAULA.RIGGS@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Radiology Lorna Browne Lorna.Browne@childrenscolorado.org
LORNA.BROWNE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Rheumatology Jennifer Soep Jennifer.Soep@childrenscolorado.org
JENNIFER.SOEP@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Surgery Jonathan Roach JONATHAN.ROACH@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
Jonathan.Roach@childrenscolorado.org

Urology
Vijaya 
Vemulakonda

VIJAYA.VEMULAKONDA@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
Vijaya.Vemulakonda@childrenscolorado.org

Epidemiology
Jill Kaar 
(Childrens Hos)

Jill.Kaar@childrenscolorado.org
JILL.KAAR@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Clinical Informatics Not Children's Specific David Albers
DAVID.ALBERS@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Political Advocacy Not Children's Specific David Keller David.Keller@childrenscolorado.org
DAVID.KELLER@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Adult and Child 
Consortium for Health 
Outcomes Research and 
Dlivery Service

Allison Kempe

ALLISON.KEMPE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Epidemiology School of Public Health Jill Norris
JILL.NORRIS@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
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